

MHPU080004382025

Cri. M.A/65/2025

Sunita Pravin Kate alias Sunita

Chandrakant Bahirat Vs Pravin Prakash

Kate

ORDER BELOW APPLICATION FILED BY APPLICANT FOR RE-ISSUE

NOTICE DATED 13.01.2026

Re-issue notice as prayed for.

Date :- 13/01/2026

(P. S. Apte)

Judicial Magistrate F.C.
(Court No.2), Khadki, Pune.